BARI-01-2015-03-05-01298 EEE Do e e

10

I ] : ] ] ] I ] ] ] I ] ] ] I ] ] ] I ] ] ] I ] ] ] I ] ]
n 1 HitMultBot -
: Entries 17
! Mean 1.176
] RMS 05128
— ! Underflow 0-- -
N ! Overflow 0
R ! -
" ! -
- I —
1
1
" ; -
1
1
" ! -
1
1
1
1
1 ' —
n ; _
C ! Z
N ! _
R , -
I 11 1 [ I [ [ [ I [ [ [ I [ [ [ I [ [ [ I [ [ [ I [ [
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

Hit multiplicity Bot



	Contents
	Page 1


